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Sunday   10:00 am Lanes 1 - 8Ashby Bowl
President: Gary Jeans

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30
1 5 1 Tykes 249 171 737 113 36549 31946 860 860 983 983
2 6 2 Jesters 235 185 714 132 36135 29875 862 862 1030 1030
3 4 4 The Avengers 233 187 818 49 37159 34568 950 950 1037 1037
4 2 8 Phoenix 222 198 780 79 36225 31860 887 887 993 993
5 7 5 Ashby 2 206 214 658 176 35962 28819 840 840 988 988
6 8 6 Strike Out 204 216 734 115 35737 29010 818 818 964 964
7 3 3 Hull Vikings 182 238 661 174 35475 28971 797 797 947 947
8 1 7 We've Got Balls 149 271 603 221 34841 25509 721 721 938 938

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

950 The Avengers 950 The Avengers 1037 The Avengers 1037 The Avengers
887 Phoenix 887 Phoenix 1030 Jesters 1030 Jesters
862 Jesters 862 Jesters 993 Phoenix 993 Phoenix
860 Tykes 860 Tykes 988 Ashby 2 988 Ashby 2
840 Ashby 2 840 Ashby 2 983 Tykes 983 Tykes
818 Strike Out 818 Strike Out 964 Strike Out 964 Strike Out
797 Hull Vikings 797 Hull Vikings 947 Hull Vikings 947 Hull Vikings
721 We've Got Balls 721 We've Got Balls 938 We've Got Balls 938 We've Got Balls

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 290 Gary Jeans 290 Gary Jeans 302 Jamie Fisher 302 Jamie Fisher

279 Jamie Fisher 279 Jamie Fisher 300 Gary Jeans 300 Gary Jeans
278 Andy McPhun 278 Andy McPhun 297 Andy McPhun 297 Andy McPhun
277 Dan Langley 277 Dan Langley 297 Allan Walshaw 297 Allan Walshaw
269 Neil Hardy 269 Neil Hardy 296 Chris Dixon 296 Chris Dixon
268 Chris Dixon 268 Chris Dixon 296 Craig Stolworthy 296 Craig Stolworthy
259 Lee Brown 259 Lee Brown 295 Bob Lamb 295 Bob Lamb
258 Craig Stolworthy 258 Craig Stolworthy 294 Asten Buxton 294 Asten Buxton
258 Ryan Smith 258 Ryan Smith
258 Asten Buxton 258 Asten Buxton

Women 279 Jessica Melton 279 Jessica Melton 297 Jessica Melton 297 Jessica Melton
244 Joanne Oliver 244 Joanne Oliver 274 Julie Bell 274 Julie Bell
215 Julie Bell 215 Julie Bell 273 Joanne Oliver 273 Joanne Oliver
212 Leah Hall 212 Leah Hall 259 Wendy Hardy 259 Wendy Hardy
204 Eileen Sylvester 204 Eileen Sylvester 258 Sue Scott 258 Sue Scott
203 Jac Eggett 203 Jac Eggett 258 Leah Hall 258 Leah Hall
199 Sue Scott 199 Sue Scott 256 Eileen Sylvester 256 Eileen Sylvester
187 Wendy Hardy 187 Wendy Hardy 252 Ellie Holmes 252 Ellie Holmes

Team Rosters
Points Points Hi Scratch High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost %Won 10     30 10     30
1 - Tykes
Roger Kendall 191 23 1343 7 6.0 8.0 42.86 % 226 226 262 262
Dean Skelton 183 29 6616 36 40.0 32.0 55.56 % 255 255 282 282
Kieran Lunn 186 27 5773 31 30.0 32.0 48.39 % 232 232 264 264
Mick Fisher 177 34 4075 23 25.0 21.0 54.35 % 229 229 266 266
Billy Hardcastle 189 24 1323 7 12.0 2.0 85.71 % 216 216 260 260
Jamie Fisher 206 11 6599 32 38.0 26.0 59.38 % 279 279 302 302
Dan Carter 153 53 929 5 6.0 4.0 60.00 % 210 210 261 261
Sam S 174 36 1223 7 8.0 6.0 57.14 % 197 197 233 233
Asten Buxton 204 12 2655 13 20.0 6.0 76.92 % 258 258 294 294
Steve Laycock bk173 37 0 0 0.00 % 0 0
Martin Middleton bk152 54 0 0 0.00 % 0 0

2 - Jesters
Ian Blake 186 27 2426 13 17.0 9.0 65.38 % 224 224 258 258
Dan Kelly 177 34 4626 26 30.0 22.0 57.69 % 210 210 250 250
Danny Blake 161 47 3230 20 22.0 18.0 55.00 % 224 224 289 289
Asti Trolley 190 24 5910 31 30.0 32.0 48.39 % 228 228 256 256
Phil Beckett 147 58 2212 15 16.0 14.0 53.33 % 197 197 257 257
Andy Coupe 178 33 3937 22 24.0 20.0 54.55 % 237 237 278 278
Aaron Kelly 177 34 2130 12 11.0 13.0 45.83 % 225 225 273 273
Kevin Rowley 202 14 2426 12 15.0 9.0 62.50 % 237 237 270 270
Johnny Kwok 186 27 1117 6 8.0 4.0 66.67 % 235 235 263 263
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Points Points Hi Scratch High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost %Won 10     30 10     30
3 - Hull Vikings
Bob Lamb 170 40 3071 18 14.0 22.0 38.89 % 255 255 295 295
Wendy Hardy 131 71 3163 24 16.0 32.0 33.33 % 187 187 259 259
Ken Wray 171 39 2227 13 6.0 20.0 23.08 % 203 203 241 241
Neil Hardy 189 24 6077 32 33.0 31.0 51.56 % 269 269 292 292
Darren D 166 43 4984 30 24.0 36.0 40.00 % 209 209 263 263
Alan Oliver bk160 48 339 2 2.0 2.0 50.00 % 196 196 244 244
Joanne Oliver 186 27 3919 21 23.0 19.0 54.76 % 244 244 273 273
Alex Grainger 190 24 3627 19 22.0 16.0 57.89 % 254 254 287 287
Adie Martin 173 37 1564 9 8.0 10.0 44.44 % 200 200 234 234
Pete Wilson bk165 44 0 0 0.00 % 0 0
4 - The Avengers
Jessica Melton 208 9 5215 25 30.0 20.0 60.00 % 279 279 297 297
Chris Robinson 190 24 5132 27 30.0 24.0 55.56 % 248 248 287 287
Andy McPhun 200 16 6810 34 41.0 27.0 60.29 % 278 278 297 297
Gary Jeans 220 0 6404 29 25.0 33.0 43.10 % 290 290 300 300
Lee Brown 209 8 2928 14 13.0 15.0 46.43 % 259 259 267 267
Dan Langley 207 10 3314 16 16.0 16.0 50.00 % 277 277 292 292
Chris Dixon 200 16 2001 10 10.0 10.0 50.00 % 268 268 296 296
Phil Jones-Davies bk207 10 0 0 0.00 % 0 0
5 - Ashby 2
Ellie Holmes 147 58 3247 22 25.0 19.0 56.82 % 182 182 252 252
Craig Stolworthy 186 27 4297 23 22.0 24.0 47.83 % 258 258 296 296
Sam Ayres 151 55 2724 18 14.0 22.0 38.89 % 201 201 263 263
Allan Walshaw 174 36 2091 12 16.0 8.0 66.67 % 230 230 297 297
Kevin Croft 178 33 6414 36 24.0 48.0 33.33 % 235 235 263 263
Pete Goodman 122 78 398 3 2.0 4.0 33.33 % 166 166 226 226
Pete Stuffins 174 36 821 5 5.0 5.0 50.00 % 195 195 226 226
Alex Minter 161 47 1451 9 14.0 4.0 77.78 % 194 194 268 268
Jess Ambler 174 36 1221 7 10.0 4.0 71.43 % 204 204 244 244
Elisha Holmes bk140 64 0 0 0.00 % 0 0
6 - Strike Out
Mick Scott 177 34 5870 33 31.0 35.0 46.97 % 238 238 278 278
Ian Henderson 171 39 4108 24 26.0 22.0 54.17 % 214 214 253 253
Greg Winter 192 22 4422 23 26.0 20.0 56.52 % 247 247 268 268
Ryan Smith 194 20 4466 23 26.0 20.0 56.52 % 258 258 281 281
Sue Scott 152 54 3824 25 28.0 22.0 56.00 % 199 199 258 258
Julie Bell 154 52 2941 19 20.0 18.0 52.63 % 215 215 274 274
Steve Akers 160 48 3379 21 12.0 30.0 28.57 % 220 220 268 268

7 - We've Got Balls
Jac Eggett 166 43 4829 29 22.0 36.0 37.93 % 203 203 240 240
Dawn Eggett 140 64 1405 10 9.0 11.0 45.00 % 168 168 248 248
Craig Newton 151 55 3180 21 16.0 26.0 38.10 % 192 192 250 250
Lee Anderson 146 59 1173 8 6.0 10.0 37.50 % 182 182 241 241
Eileen Sylvester 160 48 3683 23 17.0 29.0 36.96 % 204 204 256 256
Andrea Croft 114 80 1148 10 2.0 18.0 10.00 % 143 143 223 223
Josh Newton 150 56 2716 18 16.0 20.0 44.44 % 189 189 249 249
Amelia TK 123 77 1727 14 8.0 20.0 28.57 % 160 160 238 238
Keith Brown 168 41 4538 27 28.0 26.0 51.85 % 201 201 241 241
Beki Anderson 138 65 1110 8 4.0 12.0 25.00 % 184 184 249 249

8 - Phoenix
Russell Day 200 16 4001 20 24.0 16.0 60.00 % 254 254 281 281
Dave Rawding 191 23 3261 17 18.0 16.0 52.94 % 235 235 261 261
Pete Cooper 192 22 7119 37 34.0 40.0 45.95 % 248 248 269 269
Kev Goodrum 197 18 4550 23 20.0 26.0 43.48 % 244 244 274 274
Lewis Smith 184 28 4427 24 23.0 25.0 47.92 % 248 248 270 270
Pete Day 183 29 1282 7 8.0 6.0 57.14 % 214 214 258 258
Leah Hall 162 46 3741 23 26.0 20.0 56.52 % 212 212 258 258
Mike Birkett 224 0 2474 11 16.0 6.0 72.73 % 254 254 271 271
Lucas Day 181 31 1090 6 4.0 8.0 33.33 % 223 223 245 245
Ciaron Deegan bk196 19 739 4 4.0 4.0 50.00 % 227 227 246 246
Danny Rounce bk169 40 969 5 9.0 1.0 90.00 % 215 215 255 255

Temporary Substitutes
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- Total Total
Callum Connelly bk176 35 0 0 0 0 0 0
Paul Croft bk186 27 0 0 0 0 0 0
Richard Dembisky bk159 48 0 0 0 0 0 0
John Eggett 215 4 2584 12 256 256 275 275 237 237 256
Simon Haigh bk199 16 0 0 0 0 0 0
Maximus Hawkins bk181 31 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mark Hopkins bk138 65 805 5 207 207 272 272 0 0
Ash Horner 212 6 2764 13 267 267 297 297 212 212 242
James J 202 14 1056 6 202 202 226 226 0 0
Georgia Mcclean 166 43 1331 8 201 201 236 236 118 118 155
Ricky Sanderson 201 15 1410 7 269 269 278 278 158 158 167
Carl Savage bk154 52 447 4 123 123 175 175 0 0
Keith Stuffins bk183 29 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lee Wilson bk169 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
David Winter bk132 70 0 0 0 0 0 0
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